27
LED90° CORNER MOUNT
STRIP LIGHT
 10” Length #ECVCSLLED1Ø
 21” Length #ECVCSLLED21
 32” Length #ECVCSLLED32
 43” Length #ECVCSLLED43
LED Strip Light
Simple two wire electrical connection is easy to install•
Light has a white steel base with a scratch resistant polycarbonate lens•
Specially engineered Fresnel lens to boost light output and brightness •
Made with Gen3 LEDs for a long-lasting light with no bulbs to change•
Includes 2-wire lead w/ a 20” length•
LED 90° Corner Mount Strip Light
Streamlined, low amp draw LED lighting•
Housing design allows for clean wire management behind the light•
Easy installation - make a simple 2-wire electrical connection•
Glossy white powder coated Aluminum housing with a polycarbonate lens•
10- 30 volt models available in all lengths•
LED Flush Mount Strip Light
Recessed, fl ush mount brightly illuminates dark spaces•
Specially engineered lens optic directs light away from viewer’s eye while illuminating •
 interior spaces.
Easy installation w/ 18” of 2-wire lead, end/trim caps & mounting hardware included.•
Field serviceable - easy access to individual modules.•
Glossy white powder coated Aluminum housing with a polycarbonate lens.•
LEDFLUSH MOUNT STRIP LIGHT
 12” Length #ECVCLLED12
 24” Length #ECVCLLED24
 36” Length #ECVCLLED36
 42” Length #ECVCLLED42
LEDSTRIP LIGHT
 12v #ECVCSMLEDF
 24v #ECVCSMLEDF-24
onnection is easy to install
ith t h i t t l b t l
C C
LED90° CORNER MOUNT
STRIP LIGHT, 10-30 VOLT
 10” Length #ECVCSLLED1Ø-3Ø
 21” Length #ECVCSLLED21-3Ø
 32” Length #ECVCSLLED32-3Ø
 43” Length #ECVCSLLED43-3Ø
28
W
hite illum
in